
CALIBRATION VERIFICATION SUMMARY

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

RTTOFROMRTRT
COMPOUND

DIFFRT WINDOWAVG CCAL

(mm)0.32ID:ZB-MR1GC Column:

Continuing Calib Time:

Continuing Calib Date:

Lab Code:

Contract:

SDG NO.:

Initial Calibration Time(s):

Initial Calibration Date(s):

ACE

10/15/2025

16:45

10/09/2025

14:14

10/09/2025

22:29

POWE02

Q3341

Lab Name: Alliance

Tetrachloro-m-xylene  4.36  4.36  4.26  4.46  0.00

Decachlorobiphenyl  9.94  9.93  9.83  10.03 -0.01



CALIBRATION VERIFICATION SUMMARY

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

RTTOFROMRTRT
COMPOUND

DIFFRT WINDOWAVG CCAL

(mm)0.32ID:ZB-MR2GC Column:

Continuing Calib Time:

Continuing Calib Date:

Lab Code:

Contract:

SDG NO.:

Initial Calibration Time(s):

Initial Calibration Date(s):

ACE

10/15/2025

16:45

10/09/2025

14:14

10/09/2025

22:29

POWE02

Q3341

Lab Name: Alliance

Tetrachloro-m-xylene  3.66  3.66  3.56  3.76  0.00

Decachlorobiphenyl  8.67  8.67  8.57  8.77  0.00


