

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, Fax : 908 789 8922

CALIBRATION VERIFICATION SUMMARY

Lab Name: Alliance			Contract: POWE02			_
Lab Code:	ACE		SDG NO.:	Q3341		_
Continuing Calib	Date:	10/15/2025	Initial Calibration	n Date(s):	10/09/2025	10/09/2025
Continuing Calib Time:		16:45	Initial Calibration	n Time(s):	14:14	22:29

GC Column: ZB-MR1 ID: 0.32 (mm)

COMPOUND	CCAL RT	AVG RT	RT WIN	NDOW TO	DIFF RT
Tetrachloro-m-xylene	4.36	4.36	4.26	4.46	0.00
Decachlorobiphenyl	9.94	9.93	9.83	10.03	-0.01



284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, Fax : 908 789 8922

CALIBRATION VERIFICATION SUMMARY

Lab Name:	me: Alliance		Contract:	POWE02		_
Lab Code:	ACE	_	SDG NO.:	Q3341		_
Continuing Ca	lib Date:	10/15/2025	Initial Calibrati	on Date(s):	10/09/2025	10/09/2025
Continuing Ca	lib Time:	16:45	Initial Calibrati	on Time(s):	14:14	22:29

GC Column: ZB-MR2 ID: 0.32 (mm)

COMPOUND	CCAL RT	AVG RT	RT WINDOW FROM TO		DIFF RT
Tetrachloro-m-xylene	3.66	3.66	3.56	3.76	0.00
Decachlorobiphenyl	8.67	8.67	8.57	8.77	0.00